
 

 
2024 Program Schedule 

 
DATE ACTIVITY 

March 21, 2024 (Thursday) 
5:00-7:30pm 

Mandatory parent/student orientation 
 

April 4, 2024 (Thursday) 
5:30-8:00pm 

Construction Safety 

April 6, 2024 (Saturday) 
8:00am-3:00pm 

CPR/First Aid Certification 
Tools & Methods 

April 11, 2024 (Thursday) 
5:30-8:00pm 

Measurement & Construction Math 
Plan Reading 

April 13, 2024 (Saturday) 
8:00am-3:00pm 

Basic Framing  

April 20, 2024 (Saturday) 
8:00am-3:00pm 

Heavy Equipment  
 

April 27, 2024 (Saturday)  
8:00am-3:00pm 

Roofing & Plumbing 

May 2, 2024 (Thursday) 
5:00-8:00pm 

Resume Workshop & Interview Skills 

May 4, 2024 (Saturday)  
8:00am-3:00pm 

Electrical & Solar Industry Basics 

May 11, 2024 (Saturday)  
8:00am-3:00pm 

Concrete  
 

May 18, 2024 (Saturday)  
8:00am-3:00pm 

HVAC & Welding 
 

May 6, 2024 (Thursday) 
5:00-7:30pm 

HR & Financial Literacy 

June 10-14, 2024 
June 17-21, 2024 

Boot Camp and Internship  

June 21, 2024 (Friday) 
9:00am-1:00pm 

Graduation and Interview Event 

 


